Rank Section Name
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B1
B2
B3
B4
Cl
BS5
B6
C2
C3
B7
B8
B9
C4
B10
Cs
BI1
BI12
BI13
B14
Al
A2
BI5
Bl16
B17
BI18
B19
Co6
B20
B21
B22
B23
A3
C7
C8
C9
B24
B25
B26
A4

X=

C R Watts

Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son

Wood Bros & Beddows
J Hawkes

A Whieldon

P & J Hancox

Mr Mrs P Shaw

L. Prince

M Brindley

Wood Bros & Beddows
C Leadbeater & Sons

Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son

M Brindley

Mr Mrs P Shaw

M Brindley

Mr Mrs P Shaw

Wood Bros & Beddows

Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son
Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son

L Brewer

C & I Williams

Rose & Son

Mr M Wierzchowiak

C R Watts

Rose & Son

A K Tonks

L. Prince

A K Tonks

Wood Bros & Beddows
Mr Mrs P Shaw

J Banks

1J Barnbrook

D Prince

E W Froggatt

E W Froggatt

C Leadbeater & Sons
Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
Wade Davies

Cash Nomination

Town

West Bromwich
Tipton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Bucknall
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Stoke on trent
Cheadle
Wolverhampton
Rugeley
Cannock
Cheadle
Wolverhampton
Cheadle
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Tipton

Tipton
Worcester
Cleobury Mortim
Cannock
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Cannock
Wednesbury
Stoke on trent
Wednesbury
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Alveley
Staffordshire
Abbots Bromley
Abbots Bromley
Rugeley
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Kidderminster

result compiled by Mysoft

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Birds

21
12
15
10
4
15
10
6
10
15
10
2
10
10
10
10
15
12
12

20

7

Guernsey YB flown on 11/09/2021

No

B303
B231
B436
B054
C056
B031
B225
Co014
C009
B436
B007
B405
C009
B225
C009
B225
B436
B231
B231
A010
A045
B517
B134
B303
B517
B090
Co14
B090
B436
B225
B042
A060
C021
C066
C066
B007
B436
B436
A021

Ring Number

GB21 727878
GB21 N74024
GB21 S14304
GB21 V94113
GB21 A06630
GB21 C11366
GB21 755787
GB21 203740
GB21 705805
GB21 H04963
GB21 747956
GB21 P17764
GB21 705828
GB21 D12935
GB21 205823
GB21 759194
GB21 S14312
GB21 N84643
GB21 N84655
GB21 N50543
GB21 N49324
GB21 B58401
GB21 S14111
GB21 727881
GB21 B58411
GB21 739305
GB21 703813
GB21 716671
GB21 H04973
GB21 A00977
GB21 S35006
GB21 N22172
GB21 N07594
GB21 N46066
GB21 N46010
GB21 H31007
GB21 S14305
GB21 H04961
GB21 H01256

Distance

M
210
210
216
209
244
222
209
241
242
216
226
220
242
209
242
209
216
210
210
183
199
220
216
210
220
211
241
211
216
209
217
204
242
231
231
226
216
216
196

Y
347
1033
1343
1332
386
1160
698
441
456
1343
490
1290
456
698
456
698
1343
1033
1033
1605
17
1603
800
347
1603
1059
441
1059
1343
698
445
885
1388
1491
1491
490
1343
1343
1677
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Time

17
19
30
21

38
24

37
50
45
17
38
23
41
54
47
48
14
35

6

0
52
10
59
45

9
18

8
22
16
23

7
10

4
55
56
24

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity ~ Section Open Total Pools

S

5 1439.016 a b £22.50
23 1428901 a b T £22.50
18 1411.387 £0.00
54 1409591 abcde f ABCDE N £508.80
16 1408.050 a b n £22.50
52 1405259 a b AB £45.00
55 1391.147 £0.00
24 1390.311 £0.00
0 1384332 ab £22.50
2 1377.084 £0.00
13 1372.251 £0.00
42 1359791 abecd ABCD £168.90
37 1342418 a b £18.45
29 1323375 £0.00
52 1316513 b £9.90
27 1309.426 £0.00
17 1296.365 £0.00
32 1289.009 a b £22.50
58 1282615ab £21.60
26 1272180 a b ¢ £52.50
23 1271.889 £0.00
39 1267.905 £0.00
49 1266.419 £0.00
34 1264.488 c £30.00
24 1252.587 £0.00
45 1242.432 c AB £52.50
17 1229.718 £0.00
42 1202.515 c AB £23.10
53 1196.360 £0.00
14 1195.646 £0.00
43 1184.832 £0.00
12 1138280 abcde f ABC EF n £368.40
15 1114959 £0.00
39 1109.893 £0.00
30  1101.355 £0.00
50  1091.594 £0.00
47 1072.282 £0.00
29 1070.177 £0.00
4 1069.655 a £7.50

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Section

£20.00
£100.00
£15.00
£10.00
£50.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£100.00
£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00

Open Grand Total
Prizes
£100.00 £250.00
£50.00 £150.00
£30.00 £100.00

£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£372.50
£222.50
£130.00
£578.80
£122.50
£60.00
£10.00
£50.00
£52.50
£0.00
£0.00
£168.90
£38.45
£0.00
£24.90
£0.00
£0.00
£22.50
£21.60
£152.50
£50.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£52.50
£10.00
£23.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£398.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£27.50

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



Rank Section Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

C10
A5

B27
B28
A6

A7

Cl1
A8

B29
Cl2
B30
B31
C13
B32
B33
A9

B34
Al0
B35
Cl4
B36
CI15
Cl6
C17
B37
B38
B39
B40
All
B41
B42
Cl18
B43
Al2
B44
Al3
B45
B46
Al4
AlS
Al6

X=

A Whieldon

B Pollard

J Hawkes

J Hawkes

B Pollard

Jones & Harris & Son
L Khan & Sons

C & I Williams

T Whitehouse

M Brindley

Wood Bros & Beddows
A K Tonks

L Khan & Sons

Mr K Wierzchowiak
Wood Bros & Beddows
G Bennett

Wood Bros & Beddows
1J Barnbrook

M & V Beaton

M Brindley

P & J Hancox

A Whieldon

D Prince

L. Prince

K Briggs

D & K Harris

Wood Bros & Beddows
D & K Harris

R J Gurney

Rose & Son

Mr K Wierzchowiak
E W Froggatt

Mr K Wierzchowiak
L Brewer

D & K Harris

L Brewer

Mr K Wierzchowiak
Mr K Wierzchowiak
R J Gurney

G Jones & Adams

Mr & Mrs Armitage

Cash Nomination

Town Birds
Bucknall 4
Bewdley 5
West Bromwich 10
West Bromwich 10
Bewdley 5
Kidderminster 8
Packmoor 7
Cleobury Mortim 10
West Bromwich 10
Cheadle 10
Wolverhampton 15
Wednesbury 12
Packmoor 7
Wolverhampton 18
Wolverhampton 15
Worcester 3
Wolverhampton 15
Alveley 10
West Midlands 10
Cheadle 10
Cannock 15
Bucknall 4
Staffordshire 14
Stoke on trent 6
Warley 20
Newport 10
Wolverhampton 15
Newport 10
Fernhill Heath 6
Cannock 12
Wolverhampton 18
Abbots Bromley 20
Wolverhampton 18
Worcester 8
Newport 10
Worcester 8
Wolverhampton 18
Wolverhampton 18
Fernhill Heath 6
Redditch 6
Redditch 6

result compiled by Mysoft

No

C056
A019
B054
B054
A019
A052
C020
A045
B066
C009
B436
B090
C020
B022
B436
A073
B436
A060
B128
C009
B031
C056
C021
Co014
B040
B012
B436
B0O12
Al45
B517
B022
C066
B022
A010
B012
A010
B022
B022
Al45
A006
A082

Ring Number

GB21 A06624
GB21 N21993
GB21 V94100
GB21 P17791
GB21 A00299
GB21 P17428
GB21 S26445
GB21 HO1177
GB21 C27076
GB21 705811
GB21 S14303
GB21 739323
GB21 712326
GB21 S45634
GB21 D36026
GB21 205568
GB21 S14328
GB21 N22175
GB21 N04415
GB21 205806
GB21 C11365
GB21 A06635
WHU21 C28512
GB21 203727
GB21 702753
GB21 B37524
GB21 S14320
GB21 N50079
GB21 N62248
GB21 B58424
GB21 S45659
GB21 N46090
GB21 S45629
GB21 N50562
GB21 N50034
GB21 N50544
GB21 S45643
GB21 S45637
GB21 N62273
GB21 R02707
0

Distance Time

M Y H M
244 386 6 42
198 1470 5 29
209 1332 5 52
209 1332 5 52
198 1470 5 35
199 1233 5 41
247 1735 7 13
199 17 5 48
210 1656 6 9
242 456 7 5
216 1343 6 21
211 1059 6 13
247 1735 7 18
214 1143 6 22
216 1343 6 27
189 15 5 42
216 1343 6 35
204 885 6 15
207 442 6 20
242 456 7 28
222 1160 6 55
244 386 7 37
242 1388 7 50
241 441 7 56
207 521 7 2
225 1510 7 45
216 1343 7 29
225 1510 7 53
188 1749 6 37
220 1603 7 55
214 1143 7 56
231 1491 8 39
214 1143 8 6
183 1605 7 0
225 1510 8 44
183 1605 7 11
214 1143 8 57
214 1143 9 30
188 1749 8 50
194 1569 22 41
194 1554 22 44

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity
S
21 1068.295
24 1062.386
39 1046.851
45 1046.554
15 1043.848
56  1027.899
18 1007.284
32 1004.945
31 1004.707
56  1001.038
40 999.565
2 998.353
6 996.248
48 986.900
1 985.748
14 972.012
44 964.035
41 958.053
58 957.464
30 950.670
12 943.834
51 938.796
53 907.460
38 890.834
10 864.211
44 853.514
36 848.536
26 839.632
0 837.856
20 817.959
10 793.386
4 786.125
25 776.667
18 770.128
2 758.559
32 750.081
41 702.613
32 662.158
37 626.873
54 251.861
58 251.284

mysoft@btinternet.com

Section Open Total Pools Section  Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

abcdef £12330 £15.00 £0.00 £138.30

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

b d £19.80 £10.00 £0.00 £29.80

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

A £1.35 £0.00 £0.00 £1.35

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

g C F G £80.70 £0.00 £0.00 £80.70

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

cdef £123.60 £0.00 £0.00 £123.60

cd £15.00 £0.00 £0.00 £15.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Totals: £1,782.90, £675.00, £550.00| £3,007.90

"Number 1 in customised programs"

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



